
2

1

H

I

3

7

5

4 6

Ø125

M10x25

Ø10

M6x35

KM133

3 4 5

21

ITEM NO. PART NUMBER DESCRIPTION Defaut/QTY.

1 HYL450KD-V 2

2 BYG450LKD-VIT 2

3 MOB-KDY-S Hörnbeslag ytter FZB 1 st. 8

4 Screw-MC6S-M10x30H-8.8-Bufab Bult MC6S 8.8 FZB 10x25 DIN 4

5 2470PJP125P30-11 Grå länk c-hål 4

6 1207106035 Hex socket cap screw stainless steel, A2, ISO 7380 M6x35 8

7 LB-IZ M10 Låsbricka FZB 10,5x18x0,9 5

ITEM NO. PART NUMBER DESCRIPTION QTY.

1 BYG550HKD-VIT 2

2 HYL550KD-V 3

3 MOB-KDY-S Hörnbeslag ytter FZB 1 st. 16

4 Screw-MC6S-M10x30H-8.8-Bufab Bult MC6S 8.8 FZB 10x25 DIN 4

5 1207106035 Hex socket cap screw stainless steel, A2, ISO 7380 M6x35 17

6 LB-IZ M10 Låsbricka FZB 10,5x18x0,9 4

7 2470PJP125P30-11 Grå länk c-hål 4

1 2 3 4 5
1.

2x 3x 3x 4x 5x

2.

2x 2x - - -

3.
4x 4x 4x 4x 4x

4.
8x 12x 12x 16x 20x

5.
4x 4x 4x 4x 4x

6.
8x 12x 12x 16x 20x

7.
4x 4x 4x 4x 4x

8.

- - 2x 2x 2x

0
Rev.

SHELF TROLLEY


	ASSEMBLY INSTRUCTION
	Drawing View3
	Drawing View9
	Drawing View11
	Drawing View15
	Drawing View19
	Drawing View21
	Drawing View23
	Drawing View25
	Drawing View31
	Drawing View33
	Drawing View35
	Drawing View38
	Detail View H (1 : 6)
	Detail View I (1 : 6)
	Drawing View42
	Drawing View44


